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List of e-mail ids of Faculty Members of Assam University (Alphabetically ): 

 
First Name Middle Name Surname Webmail id 
A.S.  Yarso a.s.yarso@aus.ac.in 
Abdul Rasak T abdul.rasak.t@aus.ac.in 
Abdul  Quddoos abdul.quddoos@aus.ac.in 
Abhibrata  Chakrabarty abhibrata.chakrabarty@aus.ac.in 
Abhijit  Biswas abhijit.biswas@aus.ac.in 
Abhik  Gupta abhik.gupta@aus.ac.in 
Abhishek  Bhattacharjee abhishek.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Adarasupally  Nataraja adarasupally.nataraja@aus.ac.in 
Ajit Kumar Das ajit.kumar.das@aus.ac.in 
Ajit Kumar Baishya ajit.kumar.baishya@aus.ac.in 
Ajita  Tiwari ajita.tiwari@aus.ac.in 
Ajoy Kumar Khan ajoy.kumar.khan@aus.ac.in 
Akash  Verma akash.verma@aus.ac.in 
Alauddin  Mondal alauddin.mondal@aus.ac.in 
Alok  Gora alok.gora@aus.ac.in 
Alok  Tripathi alok.tripathi@aus.ac.in 
Alok  Sen alok.sen@aus.ac.in 
Amit Kumar Das amit.kumar.das@aus.ac.in 
Amitabh  Singh amitabh.singh@aus.ac.in 
Amitabha  Bhattacharjee amitabha.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Amlendu  Chakraborty amlendu.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Amrit Lal Ghosh amrit.lal.ghosh@aus.ac.in 
Ananta Kumar Jena ananta.kumar.jena@aus.ac.in 
Anindya Syam Choudhury anindya.syam.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Anirudha  Giri anirudha.giri@aus.ac.in 
Anjana  Poddar anjana.poddar@aus.ac.in 
Anoubam Senorita Devi anoubam.senorita.devi@aus.ac.in 
Anupam  Hazra anupam.hazra@aus.ac.in 
Anupam Das Talukdar anupam.das.talukdar@aus.ac.in 
Anupom  Borah anupom.borah@aus.ac.in 
Aparajita  De aparajita.de@aus.ac.in 
Apurbananda  Mazumdar apurbananda.mazumdar@aus.ac.in 
Arindam  Roy arindam.roy@aus.ac.in 
Arjundeb Sen Sarma arjundeb.sen.sarma@aus.ac.in 
Arnab  Paul arnab.paul@aus.ac.in 
Arun Jyoti Nath arun.jyoti.nath@aus.ac.in 
Arup  Barman arup.barman@aus.ac.in 
Ashesh Kumar Das ashesh.kumar.das@aus.ac.in 
Ashfaq  Ahmad ashfaq.ahmad@aus.ac.in 
Ashok  Das ashok.das@aus.ac.in 
Asoke Kumar Sen asoke.kumar.sen@aus.ac.in 
Atri  Deshamukhya atri.deshamukhya@aus.ac.in 
Avijit  Debnath avijit.debnath@aus.ac.in 
Ayesha Tahera Rashid ayesha.tahera.rashid@aus.ac.in 
Ayiriddhi  Bhattacharjee ayiriddhi.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
B Ruma  Sharma bruma.sharma@aus.ac.in 
B. Indrajit  Sharma b.indrajit.sharma@aus.ac.in 



Baby Pushpa Sinha baby.pushpa.sinha@aus.ac.in 
Barilang  Mawlong barilang.mawlong@aus.ac.in 
Barunjyoti  Choudhury barunjyoti.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Basappa Shivappa Gunjal basappa.shivappa.gunjal@aus.ac.in 
Bela  Das bela.das@aus.ac.in 
Bhagaban  Swain bhagaban.swain@aus.ac.in 
Bhagirathi  Biswas bhagirathi.biswas@aus.ac.in 
Bhagwan Sahay Meena bhagwan.sahay.meena@aus.ac.in 
Bhaskarjit  Neog bhaskarjit.neog@aus.ac.in 
Bhuleswar  Mate bhuleswar.mate@aus.ac.in 
Bidhan  Mohanta bidhan.mohanta@aus.ac.in 
Bijaya Kumar Behera bijaya.kumar.behera@aus.ac.in 
Biman Kumar Dutta biman.kumar.dutta@aus.ac.in 
Biplab  De biplab.de@aus.ac.in 
Bipul Syam Purkayastha bipul.syam.purkayastha@aus.ac.in 
Biswanath  Prasad biswanath.prasad@aus.ac.in 
Biswatosh  Chowdhury biswatosh.chowdhury@aus.ac.in 
Brajesh  Kumar brajesh.kumar@aus.ac.in 
Bubul  Sarma bubul.sarma@aus.ac.in 
Champa  Tanga champa.tanga@aus.ac.in 
Charvak  Mukherjee charvak.mukherjee@aus.ac.in 
Chira Ranjan Bhattacharjee chira.ranjan.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
D. Mary Kim Haokip d.mary.kim.haokip@aus.ac.in 
Debashish  Bhattacharjee debashish.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Debasish  Bhattacharya debasish.bhattacharya@aus.ac.in 
Debasish  Chakraborty debasish.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Debjyoti  Bhattacharyya debjyoti.bhattacharyya@aus.ac.in 
Debomalya  Ghose debomalya.ghose@aus.ac.in 
Debotosh  Chakraborty debotosh.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Deepjyoti  Choudhury deepjyoti.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Devajyoti  Biswas devajyoti.biswas@aus.ac.in 
Devashish  Sengupta devashish.sengupta@aus.ac.in 
Devashish  Kar devashish.kar@aus.ac.in 
Dibyojyoti  Bhattacharjee dibyojyoti.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Dinesh Kumar Pandiya dinesh.kumar.pandiya@aus.ac.in 
Dipankar  Purkayastha dipankar.purkayastha@aus.ac.in 
Dipendu  Das dipendu.das@aus.ac.in 
Dulal Chandra Ray dulal.chandra.ray@aus.ac.in 
Durba  Deb durba.deb@aus.ac.in 
Eswara Rao Bonela eswara.rao.bonela@aus.ac.in 
G. Albin Joseph g..albin.joseph@aus.ac.in 
Ganesh  Nandi ganesh.nandi@aus.ac.in 
Gauri Dutt Sharma gauri.dutt.sharma@aus.ac.in 
Geetika  Bagchi geetika.bagchi@aus.ac.in 
Gopal Ji Mishra gopal.ji.mishra@aus.ac.in 
Gordhan  Ram gordhan.ram@aus.ac.in 
    
Govind  Sharma govind.sharma@aus.ac.in 
Gyan Prakash Pandey gyan.prakash.pandey@aus.ac.in 
H. Nani Kumar Singha h.nani.kumar.singha@aus.ac.in 
H. Rajmani  Singha h.rajmani.singha@aus.ac.in 
Habibillah  Mazumder habibillah.mazumder@aus.ac.in 
Habibur Rahman Laskar habibur.rahman.laskar@aus.ac.in 
Haomom Ramananda Singh haomom.ramananda.singh@aus.ac.in 
Harsha  S harsha.s@aus.ac.in 
Hilloljyoti  Singha hilloljyoti.singha@aus.ac.in 
Himadri  Acharya himadri.acharya@aus.ac.in 
Himadri Sekhar Das himadri.sekhar.das@aus.ac.in 



Himanshu Kishore Prasad himanshu.kishore.prasad@aus.ac.in 
Humayun  Bokth humayun.bokth@aus.ac.in 
Indra Nil Sanyal indra.nil.sanyal@aus.ac.in 
Indrani  Das indrani.das@aus.ac.in 
Indu  Sharma indu.sharma@aus.ac.in 
Jangkhomang  Guite jangkhomang.guite@aus.ac.in 
Jatindra Kumar Sahu jatindra.kumar.sahu@aus.ac.in 
Jayashree  Rout jayashree.rout@aus.ac.in 
Jaydeep  Chakraborty jaydeep.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Jhimli  Bhattacharjee jhimli.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Joyati  Bhattacharya joyati.bhattacharya@aus.ac.in 
Joyeeta  Deb joyeeta.deb@aus.ac.in 
Juthika  Konwar juthika.konwar@aus.ac.in 
K.  Hemachandran k.hemachandran@aus.ac.in 
Kabindra Singh Brijwal kabindra.singh.brijwal@aus.ac.in 
Karabi Dutta Choudhury karabi.dutta.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Kathiresan  L kathiresan.l@aus.ac.in 
KH. Dhiren  Singha kh.dhiren.singha@aus.ac.in 
Kingshuk  Adhikari kingshuk.adhikari@aus.ac.in 
Kishore Chandra Swain kishore.chandra.swain@aus.ac.in 
Kripamoy  Sarkar kripamoy.sarkar@aus.ac.in 
Krishna Mohan Jha krishna.mohan.jha@aus.ac.in 
Krishnapuram Venugopal Nagaraj krishnapuram.venugopal.nagaraj@aus.ac.in 
Kshetrimayum Krishnakanta Singh kshetrimayum.krishnakanta.singh@aus.ac.in 
Lalthakim  Hmar lalthakim.hmar@aus.ac.in 
Lalzo S. Thangjom lalzo.s.thangjom@aus.ac.in 
Laxmi Narayan Sethi laxmi.narayan.sethi@aus.ac.in 
Lurai  Rongmei lurai.rongmei@aus.ac.in 
M.Farque  Hussain m.farque.hussain@aus.ac.in 
Madhumita Dhar Sarkar madhumita.dhar.sarkar@aus.ac.in 
Mahan  Borah mahan.borah@aus.ac.in 
Mahmood Alam Ansari mahmood.alam.ansari@aus.ac.in 
Mahua  Sengupta mahua.sengupta@aus.ac.in 
Manabendra Dutta Choudhury manabendra.dutta.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Manas  Roy manas.roy@aus.ac.in 
Manoj Kumar Sinha manoj.kumar.sinha@aus.ac.in 
Manoj Kumar Paul manoj.kumar.paul@aus.ac.in 
MD. Abdul Musabbir Bhuiya md.abdul.musabbir.bhuiya@aus.ac.in 
MD. Nazmul Islam Barbhuiya md.nazmul.islam.barbhuiya@aus.ac.in 
Meenakshi  Bawari meenakshi.bawari@aus.ac.in 
Meghali  Goswami meghali.goswami@aus.ac.in 
Mithra  Dey mithra.dey@aus.ac.in 
Moirangthem Tineshowri Devi moirangthem.tineshowri.devi@aus.ac.in 
Moirangthem    

Rajendra  Singh moirangthemrajendra.singh@aus.ac.in 
Molankal  Gangabhushan molankal.gangabhushan@aus.ac.in 
Moses  Kharbithai moses.kharbithai@aus.ac.in 
Mostafizur  Rahman mostafizur.rahman@aus.ac.in 
Mousum  Handique mousum.handique@aus.ac.in 
Mrityunjay Kumar Singh mrityunjay.kumar.singh@aus.ac.in 
Mrutyunjay  Padhiary mrutyunjay.padhiary@aus.ac.in 
Mukut  Sarmah mukut.sarmah@aus.ac.in 
Munish  Kumar munish.kumar@aus.ac.in 
N.    

Saratchandra  Singh n.saratchandra.singh@aus.ac.in 
Naba Kanta Sarma naba.kanta.sarma@aus.ac.in 
Nabendu  Sen nabendu.sen@aus.ac.in 
Nabin Chandra Dey nabin.chandra.dey@aus.ac.in 



Nagendra  Pandey nagendra.pandey@aus.ac.in 
Nameirakpam Bijen Meetei nameirakpam.bijen.meetei@aus.ac.in 
Nandiraju    

Venkata Satyanarayana Rao nandirajuvenkata.satyanarayana.rao@aus.ac.in 
Narendra  T narendra.t@aus.ac.in 
Nigamananda  Biswas nigamananda.biswas@aus.ac.in 
Nikhil Bhusan Dey nikhil.bhusan.dey@aus.ac.in 
Nikunja Behari Biswas nikunja.behari.biswas@aus.ac.in 
Nil Ratan Roy nil.ratan.roy@aus.ac.in 
Nilam  Kumari nilam.kumari@aus.ac.in 
Ningthoujam Jiban Singh ningthoujam.jiban.singh@aus.ac.in 
Nirakar  Malik nirakar.malik@aus.ac.in 
Niranjan  Roy niranjan.roy@aus.ac.in 
Nirmal Kanti Roy nirmal.kanti.roy@aus.ac.in 
Nirmali  Barman nirmali.barman@aus.ac.in 
Nirupam  Das nirupam.das@aus.ac.in 
Nitin  Kumar nitin.kumar@aus.ac.in 
Nityanand  Pandey nityanand.pandey@aus.ac.in 
Pankaj Kumar Deva Sarma pankaj.kumardeva.sarma@aus.ac.in 
Panna  Deb panna.deb@aus.ac.in 
Parag  Shil parag.shil@aus.ac.in 
Paramita  Purkait paramita.purkait@aus.ac.in 
Paritosh  Mondal paritosh.mondal@aus.ac.in 
Paromita  Das paromita.das@aus.ac.in 
Partha Pratim Paul partha.pratim.paul@aus.ac.in 
Partha  Sarkar partha.sarkar@aus.ac.in 
Parthankar  Choudhury parthankar.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Pauthang  Haokip pauthang.haokip@aus.ac.in 
    
Pius Vazhappilly Thomas pius.vazhappilly.thomas@aus.ac.in 
Piyush  Pandey piyush.pandey@aus.ac.in 
Prabhat Kumar Mishra prabhat.kumar.mishra@aus.ac.in 
Pradeep  Verma pradeep.verma@aus.ac.in 
Pradeep Kumar Sukla pradeep.kumar.sukla@aus.ac.in 
Pradip Chandra Paul pradip.chandra.paul@aus.ac.in 
Pranab Behari Mazumder pranab.behari.mazumder@aus.ac.in 
Pranay Jyoti Goswami pranay.jyoti.goswami@aus.ac.in 
Prasanna Kumar G.V. prasanna.kumar.g.v.@aus.ac.in 
Priya Kanta Nath priya.kanta.nath@aus.ac.in 
Priya Ranjan Kumar priya.ranjan.kumar@aus.ac.in 
Prodipto  Das prodipto.das@aus.ac.in 
Projit Kumar Palit projit.kumar.palit@aus.ac.in 
Pronobesh Ranjan Chakraborty pronobesh.ranjan.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Putchakayala Kanaka Rao putchakayala.kanaka.rao@aus.ac.in 
Raghavendra  Mishra raghavendra.mishra@aus.ac.in 
Rahul  Das rahul.das@aus.ac.in 
Rajan Kumar Vaidhya rajan.kumar.vaidhya@aus.ac.in 
Rajanikanta  Raul rajanikanta.raul@aus.ac.in 
Rajat  Sharmacharjee rajat.sharmacharjee@aus.ac.in 
    
Rajiya  Shahani rajiya.shahani@aus.ac.in 
Rajkumar  Mazinder rajkumar.mazinder@aus.ac.in 
Raju  Mandal raju.mandal@aus.ac.in 
Rakesh  Kumar rakesh.kumar@aus.ac.in 
Ram Chandra Das ram.chandra.das@aus.ac.in 
Ram Kumar Mahato ram.kumar.mahato@aus.ac.in 
Ram Chandra Majhi ram.chandra.majhi@aus.ac.in 
Rama Prasad Biswas rama.prasad.biswas@aus.ac.in 



Rama  Bhattacharyya rama.bhattacharyya@aus.ac.in 
Ramakanta  Das ramakanta.das@aus.ac.in 
Ramendu  Bhattacharjee ramendu.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Rami  Chakraborty rami.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Ramiah  Balakrishnan ramiah.balakrishnan@aus.ac.in 
Ranjit  Singh ranjit.singh@aus.ac.in 
Ranju R. Dhamala ranju.r.dhamala@aus.ac.in 
Rashmi Ranjan Mishra rashmi.ranjan.mishra@aus.ac.in 
Ratna  Huirem ratna.huirem@aus.ac.in 
Ravi  Rajwanshi ravi.rajwanshi@aus.ac.in 
Remith George Carri remith.george.carri@aus.ac.in 
Ritwik  Mazumder ritwik.mazumder@aus.ac.in 
Ritwika  Rajendra ritwika.rajendra@aus.ac.in 
Roopa Rani T.S. roopa.rani.t.s.@aus.ac.in 
Rosaline  Jamir rosaline.jamir@aus.ac.in 
Ruma Deb Nath ruma.deb.nath@aus.ac.in 
S.Ganesh  Baskaran s.ganesh.baskaran@aus.ac.in 
S.K.  Jasimuddin s.k.jasimuddin@aus.ac.in 
Saday Chandra Das saday.chandra.das@aus.ac.in 
Sagarika  Dey sagarika.dey@aus.ac.in 
Sajal  Nag sajal.nag@aus.ac.in 
Samira  Behera samira.behera@aus.ac.in 
Sanjib  Das sanjib.das@aus.ac.in 
Sanjib Kumar Panda sanjib.kumar.panda@aus.ac.in 
Sanjib  Sengupta sanjib.sengupta@aus.ac.in 
Sanjoy  Roy sanjoy.roy@aus.ac.in 
Sankar Kumar Ghosh sankar.kumar.ghosh@aus.ac.in 
Santanu  Sarkar santanu.sarkar@aus.ac.in 
Saptarshi  Paul saptarshi.paul@aus.ac.in 
Sarbani  Giri sarbani.giri@aus.ac.in 
Satya Pal  Singh Chauhan satyapal.singhchauhan@aus.ac.in 
Saugata Kumar Nath saugata.kumar.nath@aus.ac.in 
Shahin Ara Begum shahin.ara.begum@aus.ac.in 
Shanti  Pokhrel shanti.pokhrel@aus.ac.in 
Sheetanshu  Kumar sheetanshu.kumar@aus.ac.in 
Shrabanti  Maity shrabanti.maity@aus.ac.in 
Shubhadeep  Roychoudhury shubhadeep.roychoudhury@aus.ac.in 
Shuvasish  Choudhury shuvasish.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Sib Sanjar Mazumdar sib.sanjar.mazumdar@aus.ac.in 
Siddhartha Sankar Nath siddhartha.sankar.nath@aus.ac.in 
Silajit  Guha silajit.guha@aus.ac.in 
Sima  Pal sima.pal@aus.ac.in 
Sivan  G. sivan.g.@aus.ac.in 
Snigdha Das Roy snigdha.das.roy@aus.ac.in 
Soma Roy Dey Choudhury soma.roy.deychoudhury@aus.ac.in 
Somaditya  Datta somaditya.datta@aus.ac.in 
Sourish  Dhar sourish.dhar@aus.ac.in 
Sreeparna  Bhattacharjee sreeparna.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Subhabrata  Dutta subhabrata.dutta@aus.ac.in 
Subharata  Das subharata.das@aus.ac.in 
Subhashree  Sanyal subhashree.sanyal@aus.ac.in 
Subhra  Nag subhra.nag@aus.ac.in 
Subhrabaran  Das subhrabaran.das@aus.ac.in 
Suchismita  Das suchismita.das@aus.ac.in 
Sudeshna  Purkayastha sudeshna.purkayastha@aus.ac.in 
Sudipta  Roy sudipta.roy@aus.ac.in 
Sudipto  Sarkar sudipto.sarkar@aus.ac.in 
Sujit Kumar Ghosh sujit.kumar.ghosh@aus.ac.in 



Suman  Gun suman.gun@aus.ac.in 
Sumana  Chakraborty sumana.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Sumanash  Dutta sumanash.dutta@aus.ac.in 
Sumit  Saha sumit.saha@aus.ac.in 
Sunita  Sarkar sunita.sarkar@aus.ac.in 
Suparna  Roy (Das) suparna.roy(das)@aus.ac.in 
Supriyo  Chakraborty supriyo.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Suryasikha  Pathak suryasikha.pathak@aus.ac.in 
Susmita  Gupta susmita.gupta@aus.ac.in 
Swapan Kumar Dutta swapan.kumar.dutta@aus.ac.in 
Swapna  Devi swapna.devi@aus.ac.in 
Swarnadeep  Biswas swarnadeep.biswas@aus.ac.in 
Syed Murtaza    

Alfarid  Hussain syedmurtazaalfarid.hussain@aus.ac.in 
Takhellambam Sanjoy Singh takhellambam.sanjoy.singh@aus.ac.in 
Tapan Kumar Basantia tapan.kumar.basantia@aus.ac.in 
Tapan  Das tapan.das@aus.ac.in 
Tapati  Das tapati.das@aus.ac.in 
Tapodhir  Acharjee tapodhir.acharjee@aus.ac.in 
Tarun Bikash Sukai tarun.bikash.sukai@aus.ac.in 
Tenepalli  Hari tenepalli.hari@aus.ac.in 
Tripti Paul Choudhury tripti.paul.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Uday Shankar Chakraborty uday.shankar.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Umesh  Kumar umesh.kumar@aus.ac.in 
Utpal  Sarkar utpal.sarkar@aus.ac.in 
Vinay Kumar Rao vinay.kumar.rao@aus.ac.in 
Virendra Pal Singh virendra.pal.singh@aus.ac.in 
W.Raghumani  Singh w.raghumani.singh@aus.ac.in 
Yashmin  Chaudhury yashmin.chaudhury@aus.ac.in 

 


